
                                                                                                  Foreclosure Sales List                                                  

Foreclosure Sales are held at the Court House Clerk’s Lobby at 10:00 AM (CST) 
Case # Sale Date Final Judgment 

Price 
Property Address 

 
 
19-CA-47 

 
 
DECEMBER 14, 2022 

 
 
$111,780.11 

 
5387 STILL POND ROAD, 
EBRO, FL 

 
 
 
 
22-CA-70 

 
 
 
 
JANUARY 25, 2023 

 
 
 
 
$51,418.09 

 
 
MAGNOLIA DRIVE, CHIPLEY, 
FL PARCEL #00000000-00-
3373-0118  

 
 
 
19-CA-183 

 
 
 
JANUARY 25, 2023 

 
 
 
$53,209.32 

 
 
3904 STEWART LAKE ROAD, 
CHIPLEY, FL 

 
 
20-CA-71 

 
 
APRIL 5, 2023 

 
 
$350,338.77 

 
 
3146 INDIAN TRAIL, BONIFAY, 
FL 

 

https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=480891299&KeyValue=00000000-00-5217-0002
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=480891299&KeyValue=00000000-00-5217-0002
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1323725907&KeyValue=00000000-00-3373-0118
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1323725907&KeyValue=00000000-00-3373-0118
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1323725907&KeyValue=00000000-00-3373-0118
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=356561221&KeyValue=00000000-00-4414-0243
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=356561221&KeyValue=00000000-00-4414-0243
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=418776351&KeyValue=00000000-00-4522-0004
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=418776351&KeyValue=00000000-00-4522-0004

